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NOVI SAD   

Andreja Tepavcevic andreja@dmi.uns.ac.rs COURSE MANAGER 

Andjelkovic, Tatjana tatjana.andjelkovic@outlook.com STUDENT 

Brdar, Mirjana mirjana.brdar@uns.ac.rs STUDENT 

Takači, Djurica djtak@dmi.uns.ac.rs STUDENT 

Stojanović, Maja maja.stojanovic@df.uns.ac.rs STUDENT 

Radulović, Branka branka.radulovic@df.uns.ac.rs STUDENT 

Kapešić, Aleksandra akapesic@pmf.ni.ac.rs STUDENT 

Adamov, Jasna jasna.adamov@dh.uns.ac.rs STUDENT 

Kumozec, Davor davor.kumozec@dmi.uns.ac.rs STUDENT 

Lužanin, Zorana zorana@dmi.uns.ac.rs STUDENT 

Radaković, Davorka davorkar@dmi.uns.ac.rs STUDENT 

Radojev, Goran goran.radojev@dmi.uns.ac.rs STUDENT 

Stajner-Papuga, Ivana ivana.stajner-papuga@dmi.uns.ac.rs STUDENT 

Tesendić, Danijela tesendic@uns.ac.rs STUDENT 

Ivkov Džigurski, 

Anđelija 

ivkova@gmail.com STUDENT 

Djukičin Vučković, 

Smiljana 

smiljanadjukicin@gmail.com STUDENT 

   

NIS   

Ignjatovic, Jelena jekaignjatovic73@gmail.com COURSE MANAGER 

Andjelković, Tatjana tatjana.andjelkovic@outlook.com STUDENT 

Kostić-Kokić ivana ivana.chem@outlook.com STUDENT 

Dimitrijević, Dragana gc.dragana.dimitrijevic@filfak.ni.ac.rs STUDENT 

Jovanović, Dragana dragana.jovanovic@filfak.ni.ac.rs STUDENT 

Dimitrijević, Milica milica.dimitrijevic@filfak.ni.ac.rs STUDENT 

Djordjević, Marija marija.djordjevic@filfak.ni.ac.rs STUDENT 

Jovanović, Marija  marija.jovanovic@filfak.ni.ac.rs  STUDENT 

Petrović, Jelena  jelena.petrovic@filfak.ni.ac.rs;  STUDENT 

Trajković, Aleksandra akapesic@pmf.ni.ac.rs STUDENT 

Ćirković, Petar petar.cirkovic@pmf.edu.rs STUDENT 

Matejić, Jelena jelena.matejic@pmf.edu.rs STUDENT 

Milošević, Danijela danijelamilosevic1993@gmail.com STUDENT 

Milošević, Milan milan.milosevic@pmf.edu.rs STUDENT 

Nešić, Ljubiša ljubisa.nesic66@gmail.com STUDENT 

Radenković, Lazar lazar.radenkovic@pmf.edu.rs STUDENT 

Tasić, Marija marijajordanovic@hotmail.com STUDENT 

Dimitrijević, Marina marina.dimitrijevic@pmf.edu.rs   STUDENT 
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Djordjević, Katarina marina.dimitrijevic@pmf.edu.rs STUDENT 

Djordjević, Predrag predrag.djordjevic@pmf.edu.rs STUDENT 

Stanković, Marko marko.stankovic1@pmf.edu.rs STUDENT 

Veličković, Vesna vesna@pmf.ni.ac.rs STUDENT 

   

BELGRADE   

Dimić, Aleksandra aleksandra.dimic@ff.bg.ac.rs STUDENT 

Djurasevic, Sinisa sine@bio.bg.ac.rs COURSE MANAGER 

Jasnic, Nebojsa jasnicn@bio.bg.ac.rs STUDENT 

Karan-Žnidaršič, 

Tamara 

ktamara@bio.bg.ac.rs STUDENT 

Lazic, Irida irida.lazic@ff.bg.ac.rs STUDENT 

Malivuk Gak, Dragana dragana.malivuk-gak@pmf.unibl.org STUDENT 

Milojević, Milica milicammilojevic@gmail.com STUDENT 

Radojičić, Nina ninaradojicic@gmail.com STUDENT 

Ružičić, Aleksandra a.ruzicic@bio.bg.ac.rs STUDENT 

Stojanović Djurdjević, 

Sana 

sana@matf.bg.ac.rs STUDENT 

Tošić, Milica milica.tosic@ff.bg.ac.rs STUDENT 

Vučetić, Branislava b_misailovic@ff.bg.ac.rs STUDENT 

Zekic, Andrijana andrijana@ff.bg.ac.rs STUDENT 

   

KORCE   

Ekonomi, Lorenc lekonomi@unkorce.edu.al COURSE MANAGER 

Celiku, Blerina blerinaceliku81@gmail.com STUDENT 

Çobani, Silvja scobani@unkorce.edu.al STUDENT 

Dhimitri, Abela abeladhimitri@outlook.com STUDENT 

Palla, Ilir  ilirpalla@yahoo.com STUDENT STUDENT 

Kafazi, Denisa dkafazi@unkorce.edu.al STUDENT 

Kinolli, Anastasia a.kinolli123@gmail.com STUDENT 

Milo, Eljona emilo@unkorce.edu.al STUDENT 

Margo, Lorena  lorena.margo@yahoo.com STUDENT 

Sula, Lorela  lorelasula90@gmail.com STUDENT 

Guliqani, Esmeralda  esmeraldaguliqani@yahoo.com  STUDENT 

   

GJIROKASTRA   

Mano, Romeo rmano@uogj.edu.al COURSE MANAGER 
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KRAGUJEVAC   

Dimitrijević, Slađana sladjanadimitrijevickg@gmail.com COURSE MANAGER 

Dabic, Marko dabicmarkokv@gmail.com STUDENT 

Delibasic, Hristina hristina.delibasic@pmf.kg.ac.rs STUDENT 

Dimitrijević, Jelena dimitrijevicjelena1996@gmail.com STUDENT 

Djordjevic, Jelena jelena.djordjevic@pmf.kg.ac.rs STUDENT 

Jovanović, Aleksandar salesani@live.com STUDENT 

Kuzmanović, Ljubica ljubica.kuzmanovic@pmf.kg.ac.rs STUDENT 

Milenković, Aleksandar aca.milenkovic.aca@gmail.com STUDENT 

Milević, Ljubica ljubicamilevic@yahoo.com STUDENT 

Milosavljevic, Aleksandra aleksandra.milosavljevic@pmf.kg.ac.rs STUDENT 

Ostojic, Dragutin dragutin.ostojic@pmf.kg.ac.rs STUDENT 

Petrovic, Nevena nenap86@gmail.com STUDENT 

Radojevic, Ivana ivana.radojevic@pmf.kg.ac.rs STUDENT 

Stevanović, Jasna jasna.stevanovic@pmf.kg.ac.rs STUDENT 

Svičević, Marina marina.svicevic@gmail.com STUDENT 

Trifunovic, Teodora teodora.trifunovic@pmf.kg.ac.rs STUDENT 

Радуловић, Мирко mirko.radulovic@pmf.kg.ac.rs STUDENT 
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